Image may not match reference
LEDS-C4 Afores s/n 25750 Torà (Lleida) Spain +973 468 100 leds-c4@leds-c4.com 14/07/2022 Basic Aluminium ø260mm 15-9835-Z5-M1 V2 1 / 1
Installation Instructions
3D File
Basic Aluminium
ø260mm 15-9835-Z5-M1
Josep Patsi Ceiling fixture IP66 Basic Aluminium ø260mm E27 15W Urban grey
TECHNICAL FEATURES
IP66 IK10
Total power consumption of light (W) : 15W
Structure material : Aluminium
Structure finish : Urban grey
Diffuser material : Polycarbonate
Diffuser finish : Tinted
Max. size of light bulb : 165/55 mm
Recommended light bulb : E27
Voltage / frequency : 100-240V/50-60Hz
Warranty : 5 Years
Resistant to marine environments : Yes
LUMINOTECHNIC FEATURES
CRI: NA
MacAdam steps: NA
Photobiological risk: NA
Lampholder Quantity Light source
power (W)
E27 1 Max. power
15W
LOGISTICS
Net weight (kg): 0.64
Packaged weight (kg): 0.85
Packaging: 270mm x 110mm x 275mm
12 Un